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List of participants

24th July 2020 -
9:15 - 14:00

Institution: University of Montenegro

Virtual tour of the University of Cadiz

Name

e-mail

position

Prof. Spiro Ivosevi¢

spiroi@ucg.ac.me

Dean, Faculty of Maritime
Studies

Prof. Senka Sekularac
IvoSevic

senkas@ucg.ac.me

Vice-dean for International
Cooperation, Faculty of
Maritime Studies

Prof. Biljana Séepanovié¢

biljazs38@gmail.com

Vice-dean for international
Relations, Faculty of Civil
Engineering

Ana Dragutinovi¢

anat@ucg.ac.me

Head of International
Relations Office

Vladan Perazi¢

vladan.perazic@ucg.ac.me

International Relations Office
- Project Manager

Maja Skurié

majask@t-com.me

International Relations Office
- Associate for Life-long
learning
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Nikolina Radulovic¢

nikolinar@ucg.ac.me

International Relations
Office - Associate for
Mobility

Institution: University Mediterranean

Name

e-mail

position

Prof. Radislav Jovovic

radislav.jovovic@unimediteran.net

Vice rector for international
cooperation

Milica Kovacevic

milica.kovacevic@unimediteran.net

International office

Petar Krivokapic

petar.krivokapic@unimediteran.net

International office

Institution: Ministry of Science

Name

e-mail

position

Lidija Vukéevié

lidija.vukcevic@mna.gov.me

Advisor at Division for
international cooperation and
European integration

Ivana Lagator

ivana.lagator@mna.gov.me

Advisor at Division for
international cooperation and
European integration

Agency for Control and Quality Assurance of Higher Education

Name

e-mail

position

Milica Kavedzi¢

milica.kavedzic@akokvo.me

Advisor for International Relations

Institution: Ministry of Education
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Marko Vukasinovié

marko.vukasinovic@mps.gov.me

Head of Department for
International Cooperation and
European Integration

University of Donja Gorica

Name

e-mail

position

Prof. Maja Draki¢ Grgur

maja.drakic@udg.edu.me

Dean of the Faculty for
International Economy, Finances
and Business

Natalija Drekalovi¢

natalija.drekalovic@udg.edu.me

Teaching Associate at the Faculty
of Information Systems and
Technologies
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